Series II Digital – the
first Public Switched
Telephone Network (PSTN)
emulator designed for the
Internet Age.
The Series II Digital Telephone
Network Emulator is the latest
generation of the world’s most

2
TAS Series ll Digital Telephone Network Emulator
Ordering Information
Advanced Telephone Network Emulators
TAS 1200D1 Telephone Network Emulator
Provides comprehensive central office emulation and
impairment emulation for advanced functional testing
of V.90 and V.34 server and subscriber modems. Includes
the following:
■ TAS 1200D Telephone Network Emulator
■ TAS 1200-DFE Digital Facility Emulation module
■ TAS 1200-DNS Digital Network Selection module
■ TAS S2W-31X TASKIT/Series II for Windows
TAS 1200D2 Telephone Network Emulator
Provides comprehensive central office emulation and
impairment emulation for advanced functional testing
of V.90 and V.34 server and subscriber modems. Also
provides coverage for TSB37-A applications. Includes
the following:
■ TAS 1200D Telephone Network Emulator
■ TAS 1200-DFE Digital Facility Emulation module
■ TAS 1200-DNS Digital Network Selection module
■ TAS 1200-ANS Analog Network Selection module
■ TAS S2W-31X TASKIT/Series II for Windows
TAS 1200D3 Telephone Network Emulator
Provides comprehensive central office emulation and
impairment emulation for advanced functional testing of
V.90 and V.34 server and subscriber modems for U.S. and
international applications. Includes the following:
■ TAS 1200D Telephone Network Emulator
■ TAS 1200-DFE Digital Facility Emulation module
■ TAS 1200-DNS Digital Network Selection module
■ TAS 1200-ANS Analog Network Selection module
■ TAS S2W-EPAL Extended PCM/ADPCM Links module
■ TAS S2W-31X TASKIT/Series II for Windows
TAS 1200L2 Telephone Network Emulator
Provides central office emulation and digital impairment
emulation for basic functional testing of V.90 modems.
Includes the following:
■ TAS 1200L Telephone Network Emulator
■ TAS 1200-DFE Digital Facility Emulation module
■ TAS S2W-31X TASKIT/Series II for Windows
Options and Accessories
■ TAS 1200-DFE Digital Facility Emulation Module
■ TAS 1200-DNS Digital Network Section Module
■ TAS 1200-EPAL Extended PCM/ADPCM Links
Module
■ TAS 1200-ANS Analog Network Section Module
■ TAS 1200-0 Extra Operations Manual Set
■ TAS 1000-HC Hard Shipping Case